2024-25 NM$ Basketball Schedule

DAY/DATE TIME TEAMS Grade LOCATION
Thurs, Jan. 9 4:30 Northwestern vs University 7'"- Boys Northwestern
5:30 Northwestern vs University 8th - Girls
6:30 Northwestern vs University 8th- Boys
Mon, Jan. 13 5:00 Northwestern at Plaquemine 7'"- Boys Plaquemine
6:00 Northwestern at Plagquemine 8th - Girls
7:00 Northwestern at Plagquemine 8th- Boys
Thurs, Jan. 16 4:00 Northwestern at Central 7'h - Girls Central
5:00 Northwestern at Central 7'"- Boys
6:00 Northwestern at Central 8th - Girls
7:00 Northwestern at Central 8th- Boys
Wed, Jan. 22 5:00 Northwestern at University 7' - Boys University
6:00 Northwestern at University 8th - Girls
7:00 Northwestern at University 8th - Boys
Thurs, Jan. 23 5:00 Northwestern vs West Feliciana 7'"- Boys Northwestern
6:00 Northwestern vs West Feliciana 8th - Girls
7:00 Northwestern vs West Feliciana 8th- Boys
Mon, Jan. 27 5:00 Northwestern vs Plaquemine 7'h- Boys Northwestern
6:00 Northwestern vs Plaquemine 8th - Girls
7:00 Northwestern vs Plaquemine 8th- Boys
Wed, Jan. 29 4:00 | Northwestern at Denham Springs 7th - Girls Denham $prings
5:00 | Northwestern at Denham $prings 7th- Boys
6:00 | Northwestern at Denham $prings | 8" - Girls
7:00 | Northwestern at Denham $prings | 8- Boys
Thurs, Jan. 30 4:00 Northwestern vs Central 7th - Girls Northwestern
5:00 Northwestern vs Central 7'"- Boys
6:00 Northwestern vs Central 8th - Girls
7:00 Northwestern vs Central 8th- Boys
Mon, Feb. 3 4:30 Northwestern vs Brusly 7t - Girls Northwestern
5:30 Northwestern vs Brusly 7th- Boys
5:30 Northwestern vs Brusly 8th - Girls
6:30 Northwestern vs Brusly 8th- Boys
Wed, Feb. 5 5:00 Northwestern at West Feliciana 7th- Boys West Feliciana
6:00 Northwestern at West Feliciana 8th - Girls
7:00 Northwestern at West Feliciana 8th- Boys
Wed, Feb. 12 4:00 Northwestern vs Denham $prings 7th - Girls Northwestern
5:00 Northwestern vs Denham $prings 7th- Boys
6:00 Northwestern vs Denham $prings 8th - Girls
7:00 Northwestern vs Denham Springs 8th- Boys
Thurs, Feb. 13 4:00 Northwestern at Central Private 7th - Girls Central Private
5:00 Northwestern at Central Private 7'"- Boys
6:00 | Northwestern at Central Private | 8" - Girls
7:00 Northwestern at Central Private 8th- Boys




